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Planogram:  2596 WARM

Segment #1 : Shelf #7 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  96 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  6.00 in

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

29 1 506317 1820019991    Shock Top Seasonal 12/12B 2.00 4.00 2.00
30 1 647022 7199009536    Blue Moon Seasonal 12/12B 2.00 4.00 2.00
31 1 953443 7199009516    Blue Moon Belgian White Ale 12/... 4.50 4.00 2.00
32 1 647028 3410078574    Leinenkugel Variety Pack Ssnl 12... 2.00 4.00 2.00
33 1 971937 0946808164    Saranac Adirondack Trail Mix 12/... 2.00 4.00 2.00
34 1 947837 7167007106    Saranac Twelve Beers 12/12B 2.00 4.00 2.00
59 1 636328 8378316000    Sierra Nevada 4 Way IPA Vrty Pc... 2.00 4.00 2.00
60 1 581050 2124212009    Redhook Brewer's Choice 12/12B 2.00 4.00 2.00
61 1 978033 79837312125    Magic Hat Variety Pack 12/12B 2.00 4.00 2.00
62 1 961362 4182700712    Harpoon IPA 12/12B 2.00 4.00 2.00
63 1 926132 71925600066    Long Trail Seasonal Survival Pk 1... 2.00 4.00 2.00
64 1 549784 8769200109    Samuel Adams Seasonal 12/12C 4.00 8.00 4.00

Segment #1 : Shelf #6 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  96 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  27.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

23 1 592279 1820021998    Shock Top Honeycrisp Apple Wh... 1.00 4.00 1.00
24 1 810171 7199009561    Blue Moon White IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
25 1 549169 81760601001    Captain Lawrence Liquid Gold 6/1... 1.00 4.00 1.00
26 1 908483 7167084200    Saranac Adirondack Trail Mix 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
27 1 840182 0945001150    Saranac Our Legacy IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
28 1 565848 73692011118    Goose Island Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
53 1 811299 8378333100    Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA ... 1.00 4.00 1.00
54 1 957555 2124260003    Redhook Long Hammer IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
55 1 965675 79837312602    Magic Hat #9 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
56 1 936380 4182700076    Harpoon IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
57 1 547440 71925600083    Long Trail Limbo IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
58 1 506287 8769200037    Samuel Adams Seasonal Select ... 1.00 2.00 1.00

Segment #1 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  96 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  38.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

17 1 603494 1820011985    Redbridge Lager 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
18 1 926107 3061300019    Brooklyn East India Pale Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
19 1 565587 60690500830    Ithaca Flower Power IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
20 1 713472 68174511102    Blue Point Hoptical Illusion 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
21 1 632439 68174511130    Blue Point Blueberry Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
22 1 565324 73692011182    Goose Island 312 Urban Wheat A... 1.00 4.00 1.00
47 1 744312 8378337531    Sierra Nevada Nooner Pilsner 6/1... 1.00 4.00 1.00
48 1 581045 63625177612    Stone IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
49 1 965672 79837312606    Magic Hat Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
50 1 952182 4182700146    Harpoon Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
51 1 965712 71925600005    Long Trail Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
52 1 636228 8769200129    Samuel Adams Rebel IPA 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00

Segment #1 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  96 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  49.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH
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Planogram:  2596 WARM
11 1 636785 88715100051    Traveler Seasonal Shandy 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
12 1 835436 88715100195    Coney Island Overpass IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
13 1 549177 81760601000    Captain Lawrence Pale Ale 6/12B 2.25 4.00 1.00
14 1 636325 2124260014    KCCO Series 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
15 1 755244 78624311990    Flying Dog Raging Btch Belgn Ale... 1.00 4.00 1.00
16 1 983819 78624361102    Flying Dog Classic Pale Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
41 1 931517 8378322822    Sierra Nevada Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
42 1 549026 75643500614    Otter Creek Over Easy 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
43 1 948060 75643500601    Otter Creek Backseat Berner IPA ... 1.00 4.00 1.00
44 1 549180 81957801007    Two Roads Honeyspot Road Whit... 1.00 4.00 1.00
45 1 500326 81957801052    Two Roads Beer Bus Variety Pac... 2.00 4.00 2.00
46 1 773655 8769200269    Samuel Adams Rebel Rouser 6/1... 1.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #1 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  21 in WIDTH:  96 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  61.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

5 1 625074 88715100001    Traveler Curious Traveler LmnSh... 1.00 4.00 1.00
6 1 506234 85375900027    Southern Tier 2XIPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
7 1 565535 85961200103    21st Brew Free or Die IPA 6/12C 2.00 8.00 2.00
8 1 811293 79603011497    Kona Fire Rock Pale Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
9 1 991897 79603011493    Kona Castaway IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00

10 1 636254 63848900137    Dogfish Head Namaste 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
35 1 744311 8378337530    Sierra Nevada Hop Hunter IPA 6/... 1.00 4.00 1.00
36 1 762425 72383000020    Lagunitas A Little Sumpin Sumpin... 0.75 3.00 1.00
37 1 580992 72383000009    Lagunitas IPA 6/12B 1.75 3.00 1.00
38 1 571317 64286020024    Founders All Day IPA 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
39 1 926509 79556300009    Smuttynose Finest Kind IPA 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
40 1 909679 79556300002    Smuttynose Old Brown Dog 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #1 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  96 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  77.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

3 1 549415 73692011139    Goose Island Seasonal Sampler ... 1.50 1.00 1.00
4 1 773657 8769200272    Samuel Adams Rebel Rider 6/12B 0.25 1.00 1.00

Segment #1 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  96 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  92.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

1 1 953443 7199009516    Blue Moon Belgian White Ale 12/... 4.50 1.00 1.00
2 1 549177 81760601000    Captain Lawrence Pale Ale 6/12B 2.25 1.00 1.00

SKUs on Planogram:  62
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UPC Name Barcode

1 0945001150 Saranac Our Legacy IPA 6/12B
U(a09450*KLLPKp(u

2 0946808164 Saranac Adirondack Trail Mix 12/12B
U(a09468*KSLQOo(Y

3 1820011985 Redbridge Lager 6/12B
U(a18200*LLTSPt(y

4 1820019991 Shock Top Seasonal 12/12B
U(a18200*LTTTLm(W

5 1820021998 Shock Top Honeycrisp Apple Wheat 6/12B
U(a18200*MLTTSq(v

6 2124212009 Redhook Brewer's Choice 12/12B
U(a21242*LMKKTr(w

7 2124260003 Redhook Long Hammer IPA 6/12B
U(a21242*QKKKNm(W

8 2124260014 KCCO Series 6/12B
U(a21242*QKKLOs(x

9 3061300019 Brooklyn East India Pale Ale 6/12B
U(a30613*KKKLTr(w

10 3410078574 Leinenkugel Variety Pack Ssnl 12/12B
U(a34100*RSPROl(V

11 4182700076 Harpoon IPA 6/12B
U(a41827*KKKRQr(w

12 4182700146 Harpoon Seasonal 6/12B
U(a41827*KKLOQr(w

13 4182700712 Harpoon IPA 12/12B
U(a41827*KKRLMo(Y

14 7167007106 Saranac Twelve Beers 12/12B
U(a71670*KRLKQp(u

15 7167084200 Saranac Adirondack Trail Mix 6/12B
U(a71670*SOMKKt(y

16 7199009516 Blue Moon Belgian White Ale 12/12B
U(a71990*KTPLQl(V

17 7199009536 Blue Moon Seasonal 12/12B
U(a71990*KTPNQt(y

18 7199009561 Blue Moon White IPA 6/12B
U(a71990*KTPQLl(V

19 8378316000 Sierra Nevada 4 Way IPA Vrty Pck 12/12B
U(a83783*LQKKKk(U

20 8378322822 Sierra Nevada Seasonal 6/12B
U(a83783*MMSMMt(y

21 8378333100 Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA 6/12B
U(a83783*NNLKKo(Y

22 8378337530 Sierra Nevada Hop Hunter IPA 6/12B
U(a83783*NRPNKp(u

23 8378337531 Sierra Nevada Nooner Pilsner 6/12B
U(a83783*NRPNLm(W

24 8769200037 Samuel Adams Seasonal Select 12/12B
U(a87692*KKKNRm(W

25 8769200109 Samuel Adams Seasonal 12/12C
U(a87692*KKLKTq(v

26 8769200129 Samuel Adams Rebel IPA 12/12B
U(a87692*KKLMTo(Y
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27 8769200269 Samuel Adams Rebel Rouser 6/12B
U(a87692*KKMQTr(w

28 8769200272 Samuel Adams Rebel Rider 6/12B
U(a87692*KKMRMr(w

29 60690500830 Ithaca Flower Power IPA 6/12B
v(g06905*KKSNKn(X

30 63625177612 Stone IPA 6/12B
v(g36251*RRQLMk(U

31 63848900137 Dogfish Head Namaste 6/12B
v(g38489*KKLNRl(V

32 64286020024 Founders All Day IPA 6/12B
v(g42860*MKKMOq(v

33 68174511102 Blue Point Hoptical Illusion 6/12B
v(g81745*LLLKMo(Y

34 68174511130 Blue Point Blueberry Ale 6/12B
v(g81745*LLLNKr(w

35 71925600005 Long Trail Ale 6/12B
w(h19256*KKKKPn(X

36 71925600066 Long Trail Seasonal Survival Pk 12/12B
w(h19256*KKKQQo(Y

37 71925600083 Long Trail Limbo IPA 6/12B
w(h19256*KKKSNl(V

38 72383000009 Lagunitas IPA 6/12B
w(h23830*KKKKTo(Y

39 72383000020 Lagunitas A Little Sumpin Sumpin 6/12B
w(h23830*KKKMKt(y

40 73692011118 Goose Island Seasonal 6/12B
w(h36920*LLLLSl(V

41 73692011139 Goose Island Seasonal Sampler 12/12B
w(h36920*LLLNTq(v

42 73692011182 Goose Island 312 Urban Wheat Ale 6/12B
w(h36920*LLLSMm(W

43 75643500601 Otter Creek Backseat Berner IPA 6/12B
w(h56435*KKQKLr(w

44 75643500614 Otter Creek Over Easy 6/12B
w(h56435*KKQLOr(w

45 78624311990 Flying Dog Raging Btch Belgn Ale 6/12B
w(h86243*LLTTKq(v

46 78624361102 Flying Dog Classic Pale Ale 6/12B
w(h86243*QLLKMs(x

47 79556300002 Smuttynose Old Brown Dog 6/12B
w(h95563*KKKKMn(X

48 79556300009 Smuttynose Finest Kind IPA 6/12B
w(h95563*KKKKTm(W

49 79603011493 Kona Castaway IPA 6/12B
w(h96030*LLOTNt(y

50 79603011497 Kona Fire Rock Pale Ale 6/12B
w(h96030*LLOTRr(w

51 79837312125 Magic Hat Variety Pack 12/12B
w(h98373*LMLMPo(Y

52 79837312602 Magic Hat #9 6/12B
w(h98373*LMQKMk(U
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53 79837312606 Magic Hat Seasonal 6/12B
w(h98373*LMQKQs(x

54 81760601000 Captain Lawrence Pale Ale 6/12B
x(i17606*KLKKKl(V

55 81760601001 Captain Lawrence Liquid Gold 6/12B
x(i17606*KLKKLs(x

56 81957801007 Two Roads Honeyspot Road White 6/12B
x(i19578*KLKKRm(W

57 81957801052 Two Roads Beer Bus Variety Pack 12/12C
x(i19578*KLKPMm(W

58 85375900027 Southern Tier 2XIPA 6/12B
x(i53759*KKKMRs(x

59 85961200103 21st Brew Free or Die IPA 6/12C
x(i59612*KKLKNl(V

60 88715100001 Traveler Curious Traveler LmnShn 6/12B
x(i87151*KKKKLr(w

61 88715100051 Traveler Seasonal Shandy 6/12B
x(i87151*KKKPLm(W

62 88715100195 Coney Island Overpass IPA 6/12B
x(i87151*KKLTPn(X


